L1600017516

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	
	,	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to I		
·	3	

Office Use Only



100313026301

05/07/18~-01016--008 **25.00

2911 KAY - 7 PK 1: 05

HAY 09 20:0 J. HARRIS

WESTSHORE FOOD & BEVERAGE, LLC 3420 West North A Street Tampa, FL 33609

May 4, 2018

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ATTN:

REGISTRATION SECTION

Re:

WESTSHORE FOOD & BEVERAGE, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of 1801, LLC, together with a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fees.

If you have any questions, please call Pamela Meeks at 813-335-3620.

Thanking you in advance for your assistance, I am

Very truly yours,

JADA BRUEGGEMAN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Secundary Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: <u>UES</u>	Name of Limi	+ BEULAASE,	LCC
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	Jæda	Druzggema	<u>~</u>
		Firm/Company	
	3420 (D. North A	51.
	Thipa	Et 3340°	9
	Darhiz 530 E-mail address: (1)	City/State and Zip Code OF VEY LON 118 To be used for future annual report notified.	ication)
For further information con	neerning this matter, please ca	H:	
tamela 1	NEEKS Person	at (<u>\$15</u>) 335 - Area Code Daytime	3600 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
☐ S25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Westshore	FOOD & BEUG	C/a,565.1	LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability	Company as it now appears o Limited Liability Company)	n our records.)		
		•		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	mpany were filed on	98 3016	and as	ssigned
Florida document number <u>L16 0000 1751</u>	£			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here	:		
	of Carlos Access Notes 1.2		Lt c	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Gability Company, the design	gnation "LUC" or the a	onreviation "i	اعداء.ك.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	e de la companya de l
		3	Taris	Sec. p.
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		; 	유를 🚤	Separate la companya de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya
				¥ 1 (
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		• • •	<u> </u>	Palent V
			- C) #7	
D. 16 amounding the marietanced around and/on marietanced	anad affice adduser on a			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address.		ur records, <u>enter</u>	the name	or the nev
				
Name of New Registered Agent:				
Name of New Registered Agent.		· · . · . · . · . · . · . · · · · ·		
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida	street address		
	.	, Florida		
	City		Zip Code	•

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address Type of Action WOOD, James Adua N. Lois AVE DAdd MOR Brueggeman NAda 3420 W North ASTAND Tama FL 33609 ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove □ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove

☐ Change

		
		
	 .	
fective date, if other than the date	e of filing: specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more to	(optional)
ote: If the date inserted in this block of	does not meet the applicable statutory filing re	equirements, this date will not be listed as
ocument's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.	
	fective date, but not an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
The 90th day after the record	is filed.	7 2 2 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
may 1.	. 2018	ZON HAY
ated May 4,		355
Hada D	nature of a nember or authorized representative of a	
j Sign	aunc of amiculou or aumorized representable of a	MAN SA S

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00